
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par  4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 72

Mens Hdcp 11 13 17 1 15 7 5 3 9 18 14 2 4 16 6 10 12 8
Ladies Hdcp 11 13 17 1 15 7 5 3 9 18 14 2 4 16 6 10 12 8

Hull, Ian +4 +6 3 +5 +4 +4 +4 +4 +4 +4 +5 +5 +5 +6 +6 +3 4 +5 81 16 65

Strickland, Trip 5 4 3 +4 3 +3 4 +5 5 4 3 4 4 3 +4 +3 4 +5 70 6 64

Groover, Jordan +5 5 3 +4 +4 +4 +5 +4 4 3 +4 5 +5 4 +4 +5 4 +5 77 11 66

Stubblefield, Matt 3 4 3 +4 4 4 5 +5 5 3 3 5 4 2 +3 4 4 4 69 3 66

DH + 1 Low Net   6 8 6 6 6 5 7 7 7 6 6 9 8 7 5 6 8 8

DeGrazia, Greg +4 4 2 +7 +4 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +4 +4 +5 3 +5 +5 5 +5 80 14 66

Bobo, Braxton 3 4 4 +5 3 +5 3 +4 5 5 3 5 6 4 +5 +5 3 +4 76 6 70

Thomas, Bill +4 4 3 +5 +3 +5 +5 +8 +4 +5 +4 +6 +5 4 +6 +5 4 +6 86 14 72

Butler, Kevin 4 4 3 6 7 5 5 +3 4 3 4 4 4 3 +4 5 6 4 78 2 76

DH + 1 Low Net   6 8 5 10 5 7 7 5 6 7 6 8 8 6 7 8 9 7

Preece, Scott +3 6 2 +5 +5 +5 +6 +5 +4 4 +5 +5 +7 4 +5 +7 4 +5 87 13 74

Sarria, Al +3 3 3 +5 +5 +4 +5 +6 4 4 +5 +5 +5 4 +5 +5 4 +6 81 12 69

Toombs, Chris +4 5 4 +5 +4 +5 +5 +4 6 3 +4 4 +4 4 +5 +5 4 +6 81 11 70

Alvers, Matt 9 4 4 +6 4 +4 +5 +5 4 3 3 5 +6 3 +4 +5 4 +4 82 8 74

DH + 1 Low Net   4 7 6 9 7 6 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 7

Rickert, Parker +6 5 4 +5 +3 +7 +4 +5 +4 +5 +3 +7 +5 4 +7 +5 4 +6 89 14 75

Lawrence, James +3 +4 3 +5 +6 +5 +4 +5 +5 +4 +4 +5 +6 5 +5 +5 5 +5 84 15 69

* BD * Cervantes, John +5 +7 +4 ++4 +5 +6 +6 ++5 +4 +4 +5 +6 +7 +5 ++6 ++5 +5 +5 94 22 72

Barth, Douglas +5 +6 +4 ++4 +3 +5 +5 ++7 +4 +4 +4 +5 +5 +4 ++5 +3 +7 +4 84 21 63
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DH + 1 Low Net   7 8 6 4 4 8 8 8 6 7 5 9 8 7 7 5 10 7

Colton, Paul +4 +5 5 +5 +4 +6 +6 +4 +4 +5 +4 +8 +9 +4 +6 +5 4 +6 94 16 78

Curry, Marlan +4 +4 +5 +5 +3 +5 +6 +5 +8 +4 +5 +8 +5 +3 +5 +5 4 +6 90 17 73

Rutherford, Bill +5 +4 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +6 +4 +4 +5 +5 +6 +5 +5 +5 4 +5 86 17 69

Cervantes, John +5 +7 +4 ++4 +5 +6 +6 ++5 +4 +4 +5 +6 +7 +5 ++6 ++5 +5 +5 94 22 72

DH + 1 Low Net   6 6 6 6 5 7 9 6 6 7 7 9 10 5 8 7 8 8

Relic, John +5 +4 3 +5 +5 +7 +4 +5 +5 +6 +4 +6 +5 4 +5 +4 4 +6 87 15 72

Barnes, Steve +5 6 5 +7 +3 +5 +6 +5 +6 +6 +4 +6 +6 4 +5 +6 4 +5 94 14 80

* BD * Cervantes, John +5 +7 +4 ++4 +5 +6 +6 ++5 +4 +4 +5 +6 +7 +5 ++6 ++5 +5 +5 94 22 72

Stevens, Gary +7 +5 +4 +6 +5 +4 +3 +5 +6 +4 +5 +5 +5 +5 +7 +5 +6 +5 92 18 74

DH + 1 Low Net   8 9 6 7 6 7 7 7 7 8 6 9 8 8 8 6 9 8

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alvers, Matt 9 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 5 6 3 4 5 4 4
 Barnes, Steve 5 6 5 7 3 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 6 4 5
 Bobo, Braxton 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 3 4
 Butler, Kevin 4 4 3 6 7 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 4
 Groover, Jordan 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5
 Preece, Scott 3 6 2 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 7 4 5 7 4 5
 Sarria, Al 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 6
 Strickland, Trip 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5
 Stubblefield, Matt 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 4
 Toombs, Chris 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 6

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

1st Trash Flight

2nd Trash Flight

$12.00
$6.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
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# 5 
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$33.50
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 Barth, Douglas 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 3
 Cervantes, John 5 7 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 5 6 7 5 6 5 5 5
 Colton, Paul 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 8 9 4 6 5 4 6
 Curry, Marlan 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 8 4 5 8 5 3 5 5 4 6
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 4 2 7 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 5
 Hull, Ian 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 3 4 5
 Lawrence, James 3 4 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5
 Relic, John 5 4 3 5 5 7 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 6
 Rickert, Parker 6 5 4 5 3 7 4 5 4 5 3 7 5 4 7 5 4 6
 Rutherford, Bill 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 5
 Stevens, Gary 7 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 6 5
 Thomas, Bill 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 8 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 6

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$73.00


